Specifikationer

PURUS

VVS 192855-110

MaxiFlex fodbgjning @110 plast, kort model,
87.5°, klasse SN8.

1002

CERTIFIERAD

S

MaxiFlex fodbgjning @110 plast, kort model, 87.5°, klasse SN8.

VVS nummer
Gulvkonstruktion
Materiale

Vare farve

Tryk Flow Temp

Udtag Dimension

192855-110

Betongulv

Plast (PP)

Sort

2,01/s

@110 mm



@111

011

207

144
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